

Account Name Mr. BOHAR SINGH CHAUDHARY

Address SO IDAN RAM CHAUDHARY, LILANA, BAITU, 344034

Date 23 Jun 2025

Account Number 61178309975

Account Description Savings

Branch BAITU

Drawing Power 0.00

Interest Rate(%p.a.) 2.5000

CIF No. 71162502532

IFS Code SBIN0031352

MICR Code 344002011

CKYC No. XXXXXXXXXXXXords

Nomination Registered No

Balance as on 06 Mar 2025 INR 51012.74

Search for 02May 2025 to 06 Mar 2025

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
06 Mar 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4697248044304 - NEFT*BARB0SGHAHM*BARBD25065 799741*S MARK ENGINEER		-	50012.00	51012.74
07 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/077854827519/VISHANA /PUNB/bhaivishnu/Payme		10000.00	-	41012.74
07 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/291434972036/Bank Acc/HDFC/5010017477/Payme		30000.00	-	11012.74

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
09 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/951447408740/RAMNIWAS/Y ESB/paytmqr69V/Payme		70.00	-	10942.74
09 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/905237441336/JOENDRA/Y ESB/Q075381174/Payme		210.00	-	10732.74
10 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/840401814536/Vodafone/YES B/VIINAPPRAJ/Payme		192.00	-	10540.74
10 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/798349850189/CHOUKHA /YESB/Q816992823/Payme		80.00	-	10460.74
11 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/461407240521/SURYA PR/HDFC/suryap.jan/Payme		500.00	-	9960.74
12 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/408840007976/Chahat /SBIN/7453035930/Payme		150.00	-	9810.74
13 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/632357358513/POONAMCH/ YESB/Q260123766/Payme		40.00	-	9770.74
16 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/115469853963/BOHAR SI/PUNB/boharsingh/Payme		100.00	-	9670.74
16 Mar 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/358264960616/OM PRAKA/PUNB/rocketarch/Payme		250.00	-	9420.74
25 Mar 2025	CREDIT INTEREST		-	21.00	9441.74
28 Mar 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096 - UPI/CR/521026976031/BOHAR SI/PUNB/boharsingh/Payme		-	10000.00	19441.74
28 Mar 2025	- ATM CASH 3601 BARMER BAYTOO		10000.00	-	9441.74
02 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/968402956952/CHAIN P/SBIN/8302712559/Payme		100.00	-	9341.74
02 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/295385326803/ACHALARA/S BIN/9636321481/Payme		50.00	-	9291.74

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
03 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/172195869336/SANTOSH /YESB/Q258468282/Payme		125.00	-	9186.74
04 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/139211057013/OM PRAK/YESB/Q214206551/Payme		50.00	-	9136.74
15 Apr 2025	TRANSFER FROM 99509044300 - NEFT*BARB0SGHAHM*BARBD25105 481828*S MARK ENGINEER		-	50012.00	59148.74
15 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/717910422574/Bank Acc/HDFC/5010017477/Payme		25000.00	-	34148.74
16 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/470449566679/DEVA RAM/SBIN/6350584933/Paym		1000.00	-	33148.74
18 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091.- UPI/DR/369605335231/TAGA RAM/PUNB/tagaram992/Payme		3000.00	-	30148.74
18 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/854886724025/Omprakesh/Y ESB/paytm.s1bs/Paym		10.00	-	30138.74
18 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/402513927396/ETWOP MA/AUBL/merchant15/Payme		4511.00	-	25627.74
18 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/311599968899/E2P MAAR/AUBL/merchant27/QR Tr		952.00	-	24675.74
19 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/564041212879/JAGDISH /SBIN/7690930309/Payme		1000.00	-	23675.74
20 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/651111427904/Jitendra/SBIN/ 7023141311/Payme		1000.00	-	22675.74
20 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/893345140158/BABU LAL/YESB/BHARATPE09/Pay		700.00	-	21975.74
20 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/166530675294/om/ICIC/eazyp ay.00/Payment		670.00	-	21305.74
20 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/585235033393/GHAMANDA/F DRL/BHARATPE.9/Pay T		100.00	-	21205.74

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
20 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/447479472346/BABU LAL/RMGB/9571032138/Payme		1400.00	-	19805.74
22 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/195253095304/7 Spices/UTIB/gpay-11256/Payme		73.00	-	19732.74
22 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/151605597545/HELLY ME/YESB/Q055497964/Payme		160.00	-	19572.74
22 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/474814102547/PATEL PR/HDFC/Vyapar.172/Payme		120.00	-	19452.74
23 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/279388090130/7 Spices/UTIB/gpay-11256/Payme		73.00	-	19379.74
24 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/322808881115/7 Spices/UTIB/9898041460/Payme		146.00	-	19233.74
24 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4695809162097 - UPI/DR/576072263232/UPLITE		1000.00	-	18233.74
26 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/504643064657/MD OSAM /PUNB/khanosam44/Payme		5000.00	-	13233.74
26 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/268165556661/AJAY CHA/YESB/Q031463026/Payme		80.00	-	13153.74
28 Apr 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/511866224220/MD OSAM /PUNB/khanosam44/UPI		-	5000.00	18153.74
30 Apr 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/112257104404/BOHAR SI/PUNB/boharsingh/Payme		3500.00	-	14653.74
01 May 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/709213269139/7 Spices/UTIB/9898041460/Payme		73.00	-	14580.74
01 May 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/393868338892/Dipakkum/YE SB/paytm.s1b1/Payme		110.00	-	14470.74
01 May 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/026118059773/KIRTIJI /YESB/paytm.s17a/Payme		18.00	-	14452.74

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
02 May 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4597158044104 - NEFT*BARB0SGHAHM*BARBD25065789742*S MARK ENGINEER		-	50012.00	64464.74
02 May 2025	TRANSFER FROM 99509044300 - NEFT*ICIC0099999*ICIN212230158591*AVANT		-	20000.00	84464.74
02 May 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/624801071687/BHUDEV P/PUNB/7017005427/Payme		7500.00	-	76964.74

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never ask for such information.

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature